KOMIMNaHW4A BbiCTaBOYHLIE CAMOHBI: Ten./dakc (812) 248 - 11-48

CankT-TeTepbypr, 227 - 87-35, 227 - 83-07
kb a n I I ex np. OB6yxoBCKkoM 06OPOHHI A, 81 e-mail: RO@kbmet.ru
wocce Pesontouun 4. 9 www.kbmet.ru

yn. TunaHoBsa 4. 8 www.balttech.ru

AKCECCYAPbGI

ACCESSORIES

KomnaHus BantTex, r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbGI
AKCECCYAPbI HA CTOUKY

ACCESSORIES
UPRIGHTS ACCESSORIES

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PAMKA 0119 HAKOIMUTENEW - FRAME FOR MAGAZINES

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PAMKA 01151 HAKOMUTENEW - FRAME FOR MAGAZINES L P H KoL - Part No.

PAMKA [151 HAKOTUTESEM 530x450 o 450 530 UH12-0530450
FRAME FOR MAGAZINES 530x450

530

% Bcraska LV51-0900000 - 2 wT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT noctasku) /
Insert LV51-0900000 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BuHT M8x35 B3.86.010.01 - 4 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT

nocrasku) /
Screw M8x35 B3.86.010.01 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete

set) 450

e Y e R R e R e R e e e Y e I }

g

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

HAKOMUTENb HAKITOHHbI 60x250x450 450 | 250 | 60 B3.152.020. ...

INCLINED MAGAZINE 60x250x450

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbGI
AKCECCYAPbBI HA MNOJIKY

ACCESSORIES
SHELVES ACCESSORIES

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES

VAN -

A

AR
L Y
L O
L1 % %
A
L8 1 10
YA VYN W
LR
RN
VAN NN
N

10

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES

N

Sttt T ettt vttt rr ettt T v rrrrrrer—r)

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES

\

0.
| g |
| o |
| g |
| g |
U o ||
| o |
| g |
| o [
| g |
| o |
| g |
| g |

o
=x=v=v—v=1\W
a

0 (e
0| o |
0| o |
| o |
| g |
| o [ S
0| o |
| g | I
i o [ |
0|

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES

24

23

L]

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-10-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES

26

28

L+

* Manenb ACI (MaTepunan 3akasynka).
* Wood chipboard panel (customer’s material).

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-11-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L|P|H Kof - Part No.
OIPAXEHVIE NEPEAHEE 35 o 665 35 LS00-0350665
FRONT BARRIER 35 1000 35 LS00-0351000
1250 35 LS00-0351250
1330 35 LS00-0351330
%\%5
L
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
OIPAXIEHVIE NEPEAHEE 75 o 665 75 LS00-0750665
FRONT BARRIER 75 1000 75 LS00-0751000
1250 75 LS00-0751250
1330 75 LS00-0751330
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
OrPAXIEHWE MEPEAHEE 120 o 665 120 | LS00-1200665
FRONT BARRIER 120 1000 120 | LS00-1201000
1250 120 LS00-1201250
1330 120 LS00-1201330
-
A juo
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
OrPAXKAEHVE BOKOBOE 35 e 300 | 35 LS01-0350300
SIDE BARRIER 35 400 | 35 LS01-0350400
500 35 LS01-0350500
600 35 LS01-0350600
700 35 LS01-0350700
800 35 LS01-0350800
P
\ i
MOKPBLITHE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-12-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L|P|H Kof - Part No.

OrPAXIEHVIE BOKOBOE 75 e 300 | 75 LS01-0750300

SIDE BARRIER 75 400 | 75 LS01-0750400
500 75 LS01-0750500
600 75 LS01-0750600
700 75 LS01-0750700
800 75 LS01-0750800

MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXIEHWE BOKOBOE 120 e 300 | 120 LS01-1200300

SIDE BARRIER 120 400 | 120 LS01-1200400
500 | 120 LS01-1200500
600 | 120 LS01-1200600
700 | 120 LS01-1200700
800 | 120 LS01-1200800

\
120
P

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXLIEHVE BOKOBOE 75/140 e 300 | 140 LS02-1400300

SIDE BARRIER 75/140 400 | 140 LS02-1400400
500 | 140 LS02-1400500
600 | 140 LS02-1400600
700 | 140 LS02-1400700
800 | 140 LS02-1400800

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

300 | 200 LS02-2000300
400 | 200 LS02-2000400

OIrPAXXOEHME BOKOBOE 75/200
SIDE BARRIER 75/200

\
500 | 200 LS02-2000500
600 | 200 LS02-2000600
700 | 200 LS02-2000700
800 | 200 LS02-2000800
200
75
P

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-13-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KoL - Part No.
OrPAXXOEHWE NMEPEOHEE NONKW CETYATOMN 35 0 665 35 LS15-0350665
FRONT BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 35 1000 35 LS15-0351000
1250 35 LS15-0351250
1330 35 LS15-0351330
35
L
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
OrPAXXOEHWE NMEPEOHEE NONKW CETYATOMN 75 0 665 75 LS15-0750665
FRONT BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 75 1000 75 LS15-0751000
1250 75 LS15-0751250
1330 75 LS15-0751330
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
OrPAXXOEHWE BOKOBOE MOJKW CETYATOM 35 e 300 | 35 LS16-0350300
SIDE BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 35 400 | 35 LS16-0350400
500 | 35 LS16-0350500
600 | 35 LS16-0350600

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXXOEHWE BOKOBOE MOJKW CETYATON 75 e 300 | 75 LS16-0750300

SIDE BARRIER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 75 400 | 75 LS16-0750400
500 | 75 LS16-0750500
600 | 75 LS16-0750600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-14-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KOf - Part No.
OIrPAXXAEHWE CTEKNAHHOE NEPEOHEE 75 0 665 75 B3.64.030.15
FRONT GLASS BARRIER 75 1000 75 B3.64.130.15
1250 75 B3.64.230.15
1330 75 B3.64.330.15
Brynka LS01-0000005 [Hepxarens US01-0050050
5 (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / (oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
. Bushing LS01-0000005 d Glass barrier holder
(option) US01-0050050 (option)
P 665 1000 1250 1330
Kon-Bo, wrT. / Quantity, pcs. 2 3 3 4
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0015
OIrPAXXOEHWE CTEKITAHHOE BOKOBOE 75 e 300 | 75 LS06-0750300
SIDE GLASS BARRIER 75 400 | 75 LS06-0750400
500 | 75 LS06-0750500
600 | 75 LS06-0750600
BTynka aepxatens orpaxaeHus creknaHHoro LS01-0000005 - 700 | 75 LS06-0750700
= | 2w (ommensiui saxas) / 800 | 75 LS06-0750800
- Bushing for glass barrier holder LS01-0000005 - 2 pcs.
(option) 400 | 150 LS06-1500400
[epxatenb orpaxaeHus creknsiHHoro US01-0050050 - 2 wr. 500 | 150 LS06-1500500
(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Glass barrier holder US01-0050050 - 2 pcs. (option)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0015
OEPXATEINb OrPAXXAEHWA CTEKNAHHOIO e US01-0050050
GLASS BARRIER HOLDER
80
C
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
BTYIKA OEP>KATENA OrPAXOEHNA CTEKINTAHHOIO 0 ~ LS00-0000005
BUSHING FOR GLASS BARRIER HOLDER
214 “
14
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0014
OIrPAXXOEHWE-METNA 200 50 200 US00-0050200
LOOP BARRIER 200
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-15-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KoL - Part No.

OrPAXXOEHWE MONKW YIMOBOW BHELIHEW 35 560 | 300 | 35 LS10-0350300

BARRIER FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 35 695 | 400 | 35 LS10-0350400
845 | 500 | 35 LS10-0350500
985 | 600 | 35 LS10-0350600

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXXOEHWE MOMNKW YINMOBOW BHELIHEW 75 m 560 | 300 | 75 LS10-0750300

BARRIER FOR OUTSIDE CORNER SHELF 75 695 | 400 | 75 LS10-0750400
845 | 500 | 75 LS10-0750500
985 | 600 | 75 LS10-0750600

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXXOEHWE MOJKW YIMOBOW BHYTPEHHEW 35 @ 610 | 300 | 35 LS11-0350300

BARRIER FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 35 470 | 400 | 35 LS11-0350400
320 | 500 | 35 LS11-0350500
185 | 600 | 35 LS11-0350600

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

OrPAXXOEHWE MOJIKW YIMOBOW BHYTPEHHEW 75 @ 610 | 300 | 75 LS11-0750300

BARRIER FOR INSIDE CORNER SHELF 75 470 | 400 | 75 LS11-0750400
320 | 500 | 75 LS11-0750500
185 | 600 | 75 LS11-0750600

P
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-16-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H Kop - Part No.
OFPAXKAEHVE MOMKN TOPLIEBOW 35 @ 300 | 35 L$20-0350300
HEAD SHELF BARRIER 35 400 | 35 LS20-0350400
500 | 35 LS20-0350500
600 | 35 LS20-0350600
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL [CHROME
OMPAXOEHWE NOMKW TOPLIEBOW 75 @ 300 | 75 LS20-0750300
HEAD SHELF BARRIER 75 400 | 75 LS20-0750400
500 | 75 LS20-0750500
600 | 75 LS20-0750600
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL [CHROME
OMPAXKOEHME MOJKN TOPLIEBOM CETYATOM 35 @ 300 | 35 LS21-0350300
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF BARRIER 35 400 | 35 LS21-0350400
500 | 35 LS21-0350500
600 | 35 LS21-0350600
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL [CHROME
OMPAXKOEHME MOJIKN TOPLIEBOM CETYATOM 75 @ 300 | 75 LS21-0750300
HEAD WIRE MESH SHELF BARRIER 75 400 | 75 LS21-0750400
500 | 75 LS21-0750500
600 | 75 LS21-0750600
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL [CHROME

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-17-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KOA - Part No.
MOACTABKA OINA TAPENOK HA MNOJIKY @ 260 | 400 | 70 UT60-0000400
DISH HOLDER FOR A SHELF 260 | 500 | 70 UT60-0000500
260 | 600 | 70 UT60-0000600
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
MOACTABKA AJ1A KPbIWEK HA MNOJIKY @ 200 | 400 | 240 UT61-0000400
COVER HOLDER FOR A SHELF 200 | 500 | 250 UT61-0000500
200 | 600 | 260 UT61-0000600
MNOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
KOMMJIEKT MOACTABOK ANA KHUT HA MOJIKY m 665 | 300 UT60-0000665
BOOKS HOLDERS SET FOR A SHELF 1000 | 300 UT60-0001000
1250 | 300 UT60-0001250
1330 | 300 UT60-0001330
77777777777777 Onopa noacTaBku Ans KHUr Ha nonky UT60... - 1 wT. (BX0AUT
B KOMNNEKT nocTasku) /
% Support for book holder on a shelf UT60... - 1 pcs. (included
777777777777777 in the complete set)
MoactaBka Ans kHUr Ha nonky UT60... (BXoAUT B KOMMNEKT
@ nocrtasku) /
Book holder on a shelf UT60... (included in the complete set)
Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 (BXoAWUT B KOMNNEKT nocTasku) /
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 (included in the complete set)
L, Mmm 650 1000 1250 1325
v | 3 | 5 | e | 7
3aknenka, wTt. /
Plastic rivet, pcs. 6 10 12 14
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-18-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KoL - Part No.

NPO®UIL ANA PASOENUTENEN OPT 3ALHWUA @ 665 UT46-0010665-0014

BACK PROFILE FOR OPT DIVIDERS 1000 UT46-0011000-0014
1250 UT46-0011250-0014
1330 UT46-0011325-0014

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0014

NMPO®WIIL ANA PASOENUTENEN OPT NEPELHUI @ 665 UT46-0000665-0014

FRONT PROFILE FOR OPT DIVIDERS 1000 UT46-0001000-0014
1250 UT46-0001250-0014
1330 UT46-0001325-0014

/

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING 0014

PASLENATENb OPT 120 @ 400 UT46-1200400-0014

OPT DIVIDER 120 500 UT46-1200500-0014

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING 0014

TONKATENb 285-460 @ 400 UT46-5060460-0014

PUSHER 285-460 5 500 UT46-5060460-0014

Tonkatowee ycTpoiictBo OP50B+ -6-0285-0485/460 coS8 - 1 wT.
\1 (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Pushing device OP50B+ -6-0285-0485/460 coS8 - 1 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

% Knunca OP50B+CLIP - 1 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT noctasku) /
Clip OP50B+CLIP - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0014

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-19-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L|P|H Kof - Part No.
MAHESTb TONKATENS @ 60 | 90 | UT46-5000000-0014
PUSHER PANEL /
H 90

%
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING | 0014
OIPAHUYWTESb 120 MPABIN @ 55 | 120 | UT46-0000002-0014
RIGHT BARRIER 120

HH HH 120

X

55
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING 0014 /J

OFPAHVYMTENb 120 NIEBHIV @ 55 | 120 | UT46-0000001-0014
LEFT BARRIER 120

D)

120
=
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0014
OrPAHWYUTENb 120 LIEHTPAJIbHbBIV @ 100 | 120 | UT46-0000000-0014
CENTRAL BARRIER 120

120

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING 0014

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-20-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA MNMOJIKY - SHELVES ACCESSORIES L P H KOpA - Part No.
OKCMNO3UTOP ANA CMECUTENEN BEPTUKAINBHbIN @ 1000 | 500 LN50-5001000
DISPLAY UNIT FOR MIXER TAPS VERTICAL 1250 | 500 LN50-5001250
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set: 1330 | 500 LN50-5001330

LN50 - 1 wr. /

H KpoHLuTelH akcnosuTopa Ans cMecuTerneii BepTuKanbHOro npaeblin
Bracket of the vertical display unit for mixer taps right LN50 - 1 pcs.

i KpoHLuTelH aKenosntopa Ansi CMecuTeneil BepTuKkanbHoro nesbii
i LN50 - 1 wr. /
§ Bracket of the vertical display unit for mixer taps left LN50 - 1 pcs.

MaHenb akcnosuTopa Ans cmecutenei BeptukansHoro LN5SO - 1 wr. /
Panel of the vertical display unit for mixer taps LN50 - 1 pcs.

O Monka LG50 -1 wr. /
Shelf LG50 - 1 pcs.

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

3KCMNO3UTOP AN CMECUTENEN HAKITOHHbIV 1000 | 300 LN51-3001000
DISPLAY UNIT FOR MIXER TAPS INCLINED
B komnnekT noctasku BxoguT / Included in the complete set: 665 500 LN51-5000665
1000 | 500 LN51-5001000
1250 | 500 LN51-5001250

1330 | 500 LN51-5001330

KpoHLuTeitH akcnoauTtopa Ans cMecuTeneil HakNnoHHOro Npasbiit
LN51 -1 wr. /
Bracket of the inclined display unit for mixer taps right LN51 - 1 pcs.

KpoHLUTeNH aKkcrnosvuTopa Ansi CMecuTernei HaknoHHOro neBsbIi
LN51 -1 wr. /
Bracket of the inclined display unit for mixer taps left LN51 - 1 pcs.

: Marenb akcnosuTopa Anst cmecuteneit HaknoHHoro LN51 - 1 wr. /
i Panel of the inclined display unit for mixer taps LN51 - 1 pcs.

Monka LG50 -1 wr. /
<! Shelf LG50~ 1 pcs.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

HEPXATEJb AN1A NAKETOB HA MOJKY @ UT05-0000300
BAGS HOLDER ON A SHELF

BuHT M5x12

@ Kopnyc UTO5...- 1 wr. / %\iﬁrﬁ\“’ B3.83.020.01 - 3 wr. /
Framework UTO5... - 1 pcs. Screw M5x12
B3.83.020.01 - 3 pcs.
laka M5

/ Ocb UTO5... - 1 wr. / \, ) | B381.010.01-3wr. /
Axis UTO5... - 1 pcs. >’ Nut M5

B3.81.010.01- 3 pcs.

Barnywwka nnactukosast HapyxHsis HO6/®H - 2 wr. /
External plastic plug HO6/®H - 2 pcs.

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

DEPXATENb C NETNEW ANA MNAHENM ACn @ LT02-0000000
WOOD CHIPBOARD PANEL HOLDER WITH ALOOP

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-21-

AKCECCYAPbGI
LUEHHUKOOEPXATEJIA

ACCESSORIES
PRICEHOLDERS

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-22-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LEHHUKOOEPXATEIMU - PRICEHOLDERS L P H KOL - Part No.
LLEHHVKOOEPXATEIb 70 39 LK00-0390070
PRICEHOLDER 665 39 LK00-0390665
1000 39 LK00-0391000
1250 39 LK00-0391250
1330 39 LK00-0391330
1000 60 LK00-0601000
1250 60 LK00-0601250
1330 60 LK00-0601330
MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIEHHUKOLEPXATENb MOJIKU CETHATOW 39 70 39 LK01-0390070
PRICEHOLDER FOR WIRE MESH SHELF 39 665 39 LK01-0390665
1000 39 LK01-0391000
1250 39 LK01-0391250
1330 39 LK01-0391330
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIEHHUKOOEPXATEJIb CAMOKNEIOLLMACS 39 665 39 UK00-0390665
SELF ADHESIVE PRICEHOLDER 39 1000 39 UK00-0391000
1250 39 UK00-0391250
1330 39 UK00-0391330
MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LUEHHUKOOEPXATEIN - PRICEHOLDERS L P H KO[ - Part No.
LIEHHUKOOEPXATEb KOP3WHbI 25° 425 25 UK02-2525042
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 25° 175 39 B3.90.042
425 39 B3.90.043
575 39 B3.90.044
1000 39 B3.90.145
H 1250 39 B3.90.245
1330 39 B3.90.345
!
s B!
/
24-8mm
|
|
I 250
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL !
LIEHHUKOOEPXATEb KOP3UHbI 1000 39 B3.90.141
PRICEHOLDER FOR BASKET 1250 39 B3.90.241
1330 39 B3.90.341
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIEHHUKOOEPXATEb KPHOKA 39x70 70 39 UKO01-0390070
PRICEHOLDER ON A HOOK 39x70
MPO3PAYHbIN -
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING TRANSPARENT

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-24-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LEHHWKOOEPXATEINW - PRICEHOLDERS L P H KOf - Part No.
LIEHHWKOOEPXATEJIb 76 665 76 LK05-0760665
PRICEHOLDER 76 1000 76 LK05-0761000
1250 76 LK05-0761250
1330 76 LK05-0761330
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
LIEHHWK 3NEKTPOHHBbIN “SES”
ELECTRONIC PRICE LABEL “SES”
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ) ]
Pa3mepsbl cornacHo 3akasy. / Dimensions as per order.
LIEHHWK 3NEKTPOHHBbIN “ZBD”
ELECTRONIC PRICE LABEL “ZBD”
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING
Pa3mepsbl cornacHo 3akasy. / Dimensions as per order.

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-25-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LUEHHUKOOEPXATEJIW - PRICEHOLDERS L P H KOA - Part No.
HABUTALIMOHHAA MATHUTHAA PAMKA 200 800 UK30-2000800

MAGNETIC NAVIGATION FRAME 200 ‘ 1150 UK30-2001150

100
200

MaruuTHbIn kpenex, C20 - 2 WT. (BX0ANT B KOMANEKT
nocrtasku) /
Magnetic fastener, C20 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

[aiika M4 - 2 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NocTaBku) /
Nut M4 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

* MnacTukoBas BCTaBka ToNwmHom 4...9,5 Mm

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL (MaTepuan 3akasuuka).
* Plastic insert, thickness 4 ... 9,5 mm (customer’s material).

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-26-

AKCECCYAPbLI
AKCECCYAPbBI HA CTEHKW 3AAHUE

ACCESSORIES
BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-27-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA CTEHKM 3AAHUE - BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES

00 & o6

Nl R TTT

X~ TT

GO v/ v/ /4
=

r— e /S

(812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru

KomnaHusa bantrtex, r.CaHkrt-Ietepbypr Ten.



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA CTEHKM 3AOHUE - BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P 1] KOA - Part No.
KPIOK HA CETKY o . 100 | 4 US53-0040100
HOOK FOR GRID 5% 150 4 US53-0040150
200 5 US53-0050200
250 5 US53-0050250
300 5 US53-0050300
ﬁ
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME P
KPIOK C LULEHHWKOOEPXATENEM HA CETKY e 100 4 US55-0040100
HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR GRID ”& 150 4 US55-0040150
200 5 US55-0050200
250 5 US55-0050250
300 5 US55-0050300
" =" Llennukogepxatens kpioka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
i (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT noctaeku) /
i Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the E
i &= i complete set)
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL P
KPIOK BOMHOW 5X200 HA CETKY e 200 | 5 US54-0050200
DOUBLE HOOK 5X200 FOR GRID %
" gx | KapmaH ans ueHHuka B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 wT. (BxoAuT B
i KOMMAEKT noctasku) / @5
Pocket for priceholder B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 pcs. (included in
i L~ | the complete set)
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME | P |
KPIOK o 150 | 5 US50-0050150
HOOK 200 5 US50-0050200
50 250 5 US50-0050250
M 300 | 5 US50-0050300
400 5 US50-0050400
500 5 US50-0050500
a5
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING CHROME | P |

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-29-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA CTEHKU 3AOHUE - BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P (%] KOf - Part No.
KPIOK @5 C LIEHHUKOAEPKATENEM e 150 | 5 US52-0050150
HOOK @5 WITH PRICEHOLDER 200 5 US52-0050200
50 250 5 US52-0050250
300 5 US52-0050300
400 5 US52-0050400
500 5 US52-0050500
LleHHukopepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr. \
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook UKO01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the a5
complete set)
P
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME !
KPIOK @8 C LULEHHWKOOEPXATENEM e 150 8 US52-0080150
HOOK @8 WITH PRICEHOLDER 200 8 US52-0080200
50 250 8 US52-0080250
r/" 300 8 US52-0080300
400 8 US52-0080400
500 8 US52-0080500
LleHHukopepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr. X
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the @8
complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME 1 P
KPIOK IBOMHOW @5 C LIEHHUKOOEPXATEJIEM 0 200 5 US51-1050200
DOUBLE HOOK @5 WITH PRICEHOLDER 300 5 US51-1050300
400 5 US51-1050400
24
LlenHnkoaepxatens kptoka 39x70 UKO01-0390070 - 1 wr. l
(BXOAUT B KOMNNEKT NocTaBku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the @5
complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME | P
KPIOK [JBOVIHOW 0 150 | 5 US51-0050150
DOUBLE HOOK 50 200 5 US51-0050200
] 250 | 5 US51-0050250
| 300 | 5 US51-0050300
400 5 US51-0050400
500 5 US51-0050500
KapmaH gnsi ueHHuka B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 wT. (BX0AMT B
KOMMNMeKT nocTasku) / W
Pocket for priceholder B3.63.011.14.1006 - 1 pcs. (included in a5
the complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME | P

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-30-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA CTEHKW 3AQIHVE - BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L|P|o KOQ - Part No.
KPHOUOK 5x20 0 20 | 5 US67-0100010
HOOK 5x20

=

5

en

AN

20
MOKPLITYUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK-AYTA HA CTEHKY RL 0 125 | 5 US31-0050125
CURVED HOOK FOR RL BACK PANEL

50
T

@5
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 125
KPIOK NS LWAIAM HA CTEHKY RL @ 260 | 5 US32-0050260
HOOK FOR HATS FOR RL BACK PANEL

50
]
110
T

MOKPBLITHE - FINISHING RAL 1 260
MONKA [J1A OBYBU 240x110 HA CTEHKY RL m 240 | 110 UG72-2400110
FOOTWEAR SHELF 240x110 ON RL PANEL

240
110

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-31-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA CTEHKU 3AOHUE - BACK PANEL ACCESSORIES L P H KOf - Part No.
MOJNKA AJ1A OBYBW 300x290 HA CTEHKY RL @ 300 | 290 UG72-3000290
FOOTWEAR SHELF 300x290 ON RL PANEL

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KOP3MHA HA CTEHKY RL 300 | 300 | 150 UM50-3000300

BASKET FOR RL BACK PANEL 400 | 300 | 150 UMS50-3000400
300 | 400 | 150 UM50-4000300
400 | 400 | 150 UM50-4000400
300 | 500 | 150 UM50-5000300
400 | 500 | 150 UM50-5000400

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KPIOK AN1A WNAHIOB MbUTECOCOB HA CTEHKY RL 380 | 120 | 340 US67-0500380

HOOK FOR VACUUM CLEANER HOSES FOR RL PANEL

340

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-32-

AKCECCYAPbLI
LUTAHI'U

ACCESSORIES
BARS

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-33-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LUTAHI'N - BARS

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-34-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LUTAHIAN - BARS L P H KO[ - Part No.
LUTAHTA 30x15 665 LR00-0300665
BAR 30x15 1000 LR00-0301000
1250 LR00-0301250
1330 LR00-0301330
NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
LUTAHTA 40x20 665 LR00-0400665
BAR 40x20 1000 LR00-0401000
1250 LR00-0401250
1330 LR00-0401330
40
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL |[CHROME ‘ 20 ‘
LUITAHTIA 40x20 MEP®OPVPOBAHHAA e 665 LR03-0400665
PERFORATED BAR 40x20 1000 LR03-0401000
1250 LR03-0401250
1330 LR03-0401330
/
40
NMOKPBITYE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 20 ‘
LUTAHIA-BELLATO 30x15, 300 o 665 | 300 LR01-3000665
HANGER-BAR 30x15, 300 1000 | 300 LR01-3001000
1250 | 300 LR01-3001250
N} i o
L
300 /J
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME LE,‘

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-35-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

LUTAHIN - BARS L P H KO[ - Part No.
LLITAHTA 30x15, 300 e 665 | 300 LR02-0300665
BAR 30x15, 300 1000 | 300 LR02-0301000
L
30

MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 15 ‘
LUTAHIA 40x20 0 665 | 200 LR02-2000665
BAR 40x20 1000 | 200 LR02-2001000
1250 | 200 LR02-2001250
1330 | 200 LR02-2001330
665 | 300 LR02-3000665
1000 | 300 LR02-3001000
1250 | 300 LR02-3001250
1330 | 300 LR02-3001330
665 | 400 LR02-4000665
1000 | 400 LR02-4001000
1250 | 400 LR02-4001250
P L 1330 | 400 LR02-4001330
\‘ 665 | 500 LR02-5000665
1000 | 500 LR02-5001000
1250 | 500 LR02-5001250
T 1330 | 500 LR02-5001330
40 | 665 | 600 LR02-6000665
1000 | 600 LR02-6001000
1250 | 600 LR02-6001250
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘20 1330 | 600 LR02-6001330

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru




-36-

AKCECCYAPbLI
AKCECCYAPbBI HA WWTAHI'A

ACCESSORIES
BAR ACCESSORIES

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-37-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbBI HA LUTAHI'A - BAR ACCESSORIES

6 06 66 600

©

1>

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-38-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbLI HA LUTAHI'X - BAR ACCESSORIES

21

24

31

12/

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-39-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'A - BAR ACCESSORIES

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

HUA BanTtrex, r.CaHkT-NeTepoypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-41-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'A - BAR ACCESSORIES

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-42-

AKCECCYAPbBI HA LUTAHI'X - BAR ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

© ©

777
/|

S/ /S S

17

\

AT
,/N/'/'%MN%WM.//A‘
)
W

R
A

A
\
\
o

i

% WA
//%y_

A7 TR KT TN T KT T 77 7
%H»w,awaw\\\h\h\ah\b/ﬁwa%\\\h\h\h\h\b/w%%@S&@W&%«Qﬁ&&%&1
,/4:/4\4».«. A/ \/ NEBY AT A ,><\<x,,.. VYaNENA Y/

\WAN

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-43-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'U - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P (7] KOp - Part No.
KPIOK HA LITAHMY o 30x15| 200 | 5 US56-3050200
HOOK FOR ABAR 30x15| 250 5 US56-3050250
30x15| 200 8 US56-3080200
40x20| 200 8 US56-4080200
40x20| 300 8 US56-4080300
40x20| 400 8 US56-4080400
40x20| 500 8 US56-4080500
40x20| 600 8 US56-4080600
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK C ULEHHWKOOEPXATEJIEM HA LUTAHIY e 30x15| 150 5 US58-3050150
HOOK WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR A BAR 30x15| 200 | 6 US58-3060200
30x15| 200 8 US58-3080200
30x15| 300 8 US58-3080300
30x15| 400 8 US58-3080400
30x15| 500 8 US58-3080500
30x15| 600 8 US58-3080600
30x15| 400 10 US58-3100400
30x15| 500 10 US58-3100500
30x15| 600 10 US58-3100600
40x20| 150 5 US58-4050150
40x20| 300 8 US58-4080300
40x20| 400 8 US58-4080400
Z 40x20| 500 8 US58-4080500
LieHHukoaepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr. 40x20| 600 8 US58-4080600
(BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKM) /
@ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the | P 40x20| 400 10 US58-4100400
complete set) 40x20| 500 10 US58-4100500
40x20| 600 10 US58-4100600
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME
KPIOK ONA APENEN 100 HA WUTAHTY 40x20 e 40x20| 100 8 US67-0400100
HOOK FOR DRILLS 100 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-44-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbLI HA LUTAHI'N - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P (] KOpf - Part No.
KPIOK [NA TOMOPOB 8x350 HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 350 | 8 US62-3080350
HOOK FOR AXES 8x350 HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 350 | 8 US62-4080350
MOKPLITYE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 350
KPIOK [ONA MOJNOTKOB 8x350 HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 350 | 8 US61-3080350
HOOK FOR HAMMERS 8x350 HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 350 | 8 US61-4080350
’E —
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 350
KPIOK ONA MONOTKOB 350 HA LUTAHIY 40x20 40x20| 350 US60-0400350
HOOK FOR HAMMERS 350 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPIOK [NA NOMAT HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 400 US64-0300400
HOOK FOR SHOVELS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 500 US64-0300500
40x20| 400 US64-0400400
40x20| 500 US64-0400500
FI_\/_V_\JW
NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL | P |

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-45-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbDBI HA LUTAHI'A - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P H KOf - Part No.
KPIOK ONA TAPENOK C UEHHWKOOEPXKATENEM 40x20| 400 US66-0400400
HA LUTAHIY 40x20 40x20| 500 US66-0400500
HOOK FOR DISHES HANGED ON A BAR 40x20| 600 US66-0400600
WITH PRICEHOLDER 40x20
LleHHukopepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMNEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the —JL H H “ H H
complete set) r l H
”\
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME ! P 1
KPKOK ONA TAPENOK 400 HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 400 US63-0300400
HOOK FOR DISHES 400 HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 400 US63-0400400
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ! 400
OEPXATENDb ANA PYBALLIEK HA LUTAHIY @ 30x15| 400 | 350 UT00-0300400
HOOK FOR SHIRTS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15| 500 | 375 UT00-0300500
40x20| 400 | 350 UT00-0400400
40x20| 500 | 375 UT00-0400500
S
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING | RAL P |
KPIOK OnA KOHbKOB 530 C LEHHUKOOEP>KATEJIEM m 30x15| 530 US65-0300530
HA WTAHIY
HOOK FOR SKATES 530 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20| 530 US65-0400530
WITH PRICEHOLDER
LleHHukogepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set) rnﬂ ﬂ j
|
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 530 ‘

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-46-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbDI HA LUTAHI'U - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P H KoL - Part No.

KPIOK AN ®EHOB 500 C LIEHHUKOAEPATENEM @ 30x15| 500 US68-3000500
HA LWTAHIY

HOOK FOR HAIRDRYERS 500 HANGED ON A BAR
WITH PRICEHOLDER

40x20| 500 US68-4000500

! LleHHukopepxatens kproka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.

i (BXOAMUT B KOMMNMEKT nocTaeku) /

§ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the -
i &= i complete set) ﬁﬂ —Mﬁ

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME ‘ 500

KPIOK ANt ®EHOB-LWETOK HA LUTAHIY 30x15 @ 30x15| 250 US68-3000250
HOOK FOR HAIR STYLERS HANGED ON A BAR 30x15

NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING CHROME \ 250

KPIOK A ®EHOB HA LUTAHIY 30x15
HOOK FOR HAIRDRYERS ON A BAR 30x15

30x15| 160 US68-3000160

MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME 160

KPIOK [N MIOEK 400 C LIEHHUKOLEPXATENEM @ 30x15| 400 US68-3100400
HA LUTAHIY

HOOK FOR CURLING IRONS 400 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20| 400 US68-4100400
WITH PRICEHOLDER

i LleHHukoaepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
i (BXOOWT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBku1) /
§ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the

! complete set)

NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL [CHROME 400

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-47-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'/ - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P 17} KoL - Part No.

KPIOK ANSA YTIOrOB 500 C LIEHHWUKOLEPXATENEM @ 30x15| 500 US68-3200500
HA LTAHIY

HOOK FOR IRONS 500 HANGED ON A BAR
WITH PRICEHOLDER

40x20| 500 US68-4200500

LleHHukopepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the \Y N1

™
complete set) J”
I

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME 500 ‘

KPIOK AJ1A YTHOrOB HA LUTAHIY 30x15 30x15| 280 US68-3200000

HOOK FOR IRONS ON A BAR 30x15

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME 280

KPHOYOK HA LUTAHIY @ 30x15 5 US67-0300005

HOOK HANGED ON ABAR
40x20 5 US67-0400005
a

50
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL 25 )
[EPKATENb ANSA MAYEM HA LWITAHTY @ 145 30x15| 530 UT02-0300600
HANGER FOR BALLS ON ABAR
# 40x20| 530 UT02-0400600
a
\u\b
650
LleHHukogepxatens kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
(BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT NOCTaBKM) / &
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the b
complete set)
530
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-48-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'M - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P 1} KOA - Part No.
KPIOK ANA WITAHIOB MbIIECOCOB HA WUTAHIY 30x15| 380 US67-0300380
HOOK FOR VACUUM CLEANERS HOSES ON A BAR
40x20| 380 US67-0400380
- 340
o
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME 380
KPIOK ANnA WNAHIOB C ULEHHWKOOEPXXATENEM @ 30x15| 425 US67-0300245
HA LWTAHIY
HOOK FOR HOSES WITH PRICEHOLDER HANGED 40x20, 425 US67-0400245
ONABAR
a";
\u\b
" _="1 Llennnkonepxatens kpioka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
i (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT noctaeku) /
§ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
i &= i complete set) U=j Am‘
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME ‘ 425 |
OEPXATENb ANA BYMAIM HA LUTAHIY NEBbIN 30x15| 370 UT01-0302129
HANGER FOR PAPER LH, HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 370 UT01-0402129
310
l
%/J
e 155 |
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL 370 255
OEPXATENb N1 BYMAI/ HA LUTAHIY NPABLIA 30x15| 370 UT01-0312129
HANGER FOR PAPER RH, HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 370 UT01-0412129
310
l
/
O
& 155
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL 370 255

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-49-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPBI HA LUTAHITU - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P KO[ - Part No.
KPIOK HAKIMOHHbI 500 AN PAKETOK HA LITAHIY 30x15| 500 US67-0300500
INCLINED HOOK 500 FOR RACKETS HANGED ON A BAR
40x20| 500 US67-0400500
o =7
¢\Q
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 500
KPIOK NS TAMOK @ 9 | 3 US70-0030000
HOOK FOR SLIPPERS
@3
170
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 90
BELLATKA 70°x380 HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 380 | 20 US73-3700380
HANGER 70°x380 FOR A BAR
40x20| 380 | 20 US73-4700380
i
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME ‘ 380
BELUATKA 90°x380 HA LUTAHIY @ 30x15| 380 | 20 UST73-3900380
HANGER 90°x380 FOR A BAR
— 40x20| 380 | 20 US73-4900380
at
I
n n il il
@K S
MOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL |CHROME 380

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru




-50-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHI'M - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P 1} KOA - Part No.
BELLATKA 70°x380 C LUEHHWKOOEP>XATENEM 30x15| 380 | 20 US73-3070380
HA WTAHIY
HANGER 70°x380 WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR A BAR 40x20| 380 | 20 US73-4070380
! LleHHukopepxatens kproka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr.
i (BXOAMUT B KOMMNMEKT nocTaeku) /
Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the
_i complete set)
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BELLAJIKA 400 HA LUTAHIY @ T 30x15| 400 US74-0300400
HANGER 400 FOR ABAR E i
;l 30 |40x20| 400 US74-0400400
KEL
a
'] H
| a0 |
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ ‘
BELLANKA C UEHHWKOOEPXATENEM HA LUTAHIY 30x15| 400 | 20 US75-0300400
HANGER WITH PRICEHOLDER FOR A BAR 30x15| 500 | 20 US75-0300500
30x15| 600 | 20 US75-0300600
40x20| 400 | 20 US75-0400400
40x20| 500 | 20 US75-0400500
40x20| 600 | 20 US75-0400600
40x20| 800 | 20 US75-0400800
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,i LleHHukopepxaTenb kptoka 39x70 UK01-0390070 - 1 wr. (! Tﬂ
i (BXOAWUT B KOMMNMEKT nocTasku) / H
§ Priceholder on a hook UK01-0390070 - 1 pcs. (included in the )
i &= i complete set) ‘ P
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASOESINTESb MPOBOJIOYHbIV HA LUTAHIY @ 30x15| 275 8 UT41-0300275
WIRE DIVIDER FOR A BAR 30x15| 475 8 UT41-0300475
30x15| 500 8 UT41-0300500
40x20| 275 8 UT41-0400275
40x20| 475 8 UT41-0400475
40x20| 500 8 UT41-0400500
1 ) [
| : |
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-51-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbDLI HA LUTAHI'A - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P L KOf - Part No.
PASLENUTEND C MNACTUHOW HA LITAHIY @ 30x15| 400 UT42-0300400
PLATE DIVIDER ON A BAR 30x15| 500 UT42-0300500
30x15| 600 UT42-0300600
a 40x20| 400 UT42-0400400
40x20| 500 UT42-0400500
\u b 40x20| 600 UT42-0400600
"~
| P
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PASOENTUTENb 30x15, 500 HA LUTAHIY 40x20 @ T 40x20| 500 UT43-0400500
DIVIDER 30x15, 500 FOR BAR 40x20 [ 30
‘ 500 ‘
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ‘ ‘
PASLENUTENb CEKTOPHbIN 500x500 HA LUTAHIY 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 | 500 UT44-4500500
MESH DIVIDER 500x500 FOR A BAR 40x20
‘ 500
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MOMKA 500x500 HA LUITAHIY 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 | 500 |  UG71-5000500
SHELF 500x500 HANGED ON A BAR 40x20
B komnnekTt noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
L Monka 500x500- 1wt/ |~ BuHT M5x12 - 4 wr. /
1<> Shelf 500x500 - 1 pcs. Screw M5x12 - 4 pcs.
N KpoHwTenH nesbint - 1 wr. / Fanka M5 - 4 wr. /
Left bracket - 1 pcs. Nut M5 - 4 pcs.
Kporureiis npassi - 4 wr. /| (R | Wainba 5 - 4 wrT. /
%\ Right bracket - 1 pcs. Washer 5 - 4 pcs.
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-52-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbDI HA LUTAHI'U - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P H KoL - Part No.

PASLOENNTESb U3 TPYBbI HAKITOHHbLIN @ 40x20( 600 | 1000 UT40-6001000
HA LUTAHIY 40x20 - 40x20| 600 | 1400 UT40-6001400

INCLINED TUBE DIVIDER FOR A BAR 40x20

BonTt M6x30 - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B KOMMNAEKT NOCTaBKu) /
@ Bolt M6x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

/’ [aitka M6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT NnocTaBku) /
Q‘ Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

600 ‘

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

PASLENNTESb U3 TPYBbI HAKITOHHbIN 45° @ 40x20( 600 | 1000 UT45-6001000
HA LUTAHIY 40x20 /\'45° 40x20( 600 | 1400 UT45-6001400

INCLINED TUBE DIVIDER 45° FOR A BAR 40x20 40£

BonT M6x30 - 2 WT. (BXOAMT B KOMMNNEKT NOocTaBku) /
@ Bolt M6x30 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

220 ) H

/’ laiika M6 - 2 wT. (BXx0ANT B KOMNNEKT NOCTaBKK) /
Q‘ Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) E—

600

G

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MONKA AJ1A OBOEB HA LUTAHIY 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 UG70-0400500
SHELF FOR WALL PAPER HANGED ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 600 UG70-0400600

BokoBuHa nonku Ans 060eB Ha WTaHry nesas B3.46....-1 wT.
(BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT NocTaBku) /
Side panel for wallpaper shelf on a bar, left B3.46. ... - 1 pcs. 175

(included in the complete set)

BokoBuHa nonku Ans o6oes Ha wWTaHry npasasi B3.46. ... - 1 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT noctaeku) /
Side panel for wallpaper shelf on a bar, right B3.46. ... - 1 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

40x20| 500 UG70-0000500
40x20| 600 UG70-0000600

MONKA AJ14 OBOEB HA CTEHKY 3AQHIOHO
M3 WTAHT 40x20

SHELF FOR WALL PAPER MOUNTED OF A MULTIBAR
BACK PANEL 40x20

BokoBuHa nonku ansa o6oes nesas UG70-0000... - 1 wt.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocTaeku) /
Side panel for wallpaper shelf, left UG70-0000... - 1 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

BokoBuHa nonku ans o6oes npasas UG70-0000... - 1 wT.
(BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT nocTaeku) /
Side panel for wallpaper shelf, right UG70-0000... - 1 pcs.

(included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-53-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbBI HA LUTAHIY - BAR ACCESSORIES axb| P | H KOQ - Part No.
[EPXKATESTb TPYBbI 7151 PYSTIOHOB HA LUTAHTY 40x20 @ 40x20| 500 UT03-0400500
TUBE FOR ROLLS SUPPORT ON A BAR 40x20 40x20| 600 UT03-0400600
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ‘ ‘
TPYBA [N151 PYJIOHOB 300 UT03-0000300
TUBE FOR ROLLS 384 UT03-0000384
411 UT03-0000411
462 UT03-0000462
1100 UT03-0001100
1270 UT03-0001270
1318 UT03-0001318
1600 UT03-0001600
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
[IEPXATEMb PYNIOHOB HA LUTAHIY 40x20 m 40x20| 500 UT04-0400500
ROLLS HOLDER ON BAR 40x20 40x20| 600 UT04-0400600
120
40#
JJ@
P
3
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
KPOHLLTEVH A5 KK TB HA LUTAHY @ 40x20| 280 | 175 UF00-0400280
BRACKET FOR LCD TV HANGED ON A BAR
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-54-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI HA LUTAHTU - BAR ACCESSORIES L P H KO[ - Part No.
KPOHLLTEWH 450 [N KK TB YHUBEPCASIbHbI @ 450 UF00-3040450
BRACKET 450 FOR LCD TV MULTIFUNCTIONAL %@

= .

: ‘125

Mpumensietca co wraHramm 30x15, 40x20 n cteHkamm

_ 3agHUMK U3 WTaHr ./
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL Is used with bars 30x15, 40x20 and multibar back panels.

500 | 1800 UH11-5001800

MAHEJIb CETYATAA BEPTUKAJIbHAA @
500 |2200 UH11-5002200

HA LWUTAHIY 40x20
VERTICAL WIRE MESH PANEL FOR A BAR 40x20

I EX

N

“Ts0

[IITITI]]]]

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL

MAHEJIb CETYATAA TOPU3OHTAJNIbHAA 1000 | 500 UH10-5001000

HORIZONTAL WIRE MESH PANEL 1250 | 500 UH10-5001250
1330 | 500 UH10-5001330

NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 1100

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-55.-

AKCECCYAPbLI
KOP3/HbI

ACCESSORIES
BASKETS

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-56-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI - BASKETS

)/ — —\

(812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru

KomnaHusa bantrtex, r.CaHkrt-Ietepbypr Ten.



-57-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI LUTABEINUPYEMbIE - STACKABLE BASKETS

A\

R\
y/mn\\

A\
A\
JA\

A—

A\
A\
A\
A\
A\
N /i
\_J/
\_// \
\\// A\
"/ A\
7A\ A\
/AN A\
\\ AN
\\
/L
/L
/L
/L
/L
/L
1/

AT

N
\
I

Ir
VA
L

A

\m

UL

i

V7

N\
o0

/L

117
)/ VNN s
JL

\——

LULL

HAITRLIT

WL AT I AT

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-58-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI LUTABENIMPYEMBIE - STACKABLE BASKETS

10
®
12

T~ \ A~ —— /N
alflwhmu\

\ — ——

=
N —— /][]

IM.l ——— VY

7 N[}

NENER/INENEN LN
aNans

(812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Ten.



-59-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

CTOn And PACNPOOAX - SALES TABLE

KOP3UHA C HOXKKAMWU HA KOJECAX -

BASKET WITH WHEELS

KOHTEWHEP NANNETHbIU -

PALLET CONTAINER

CTOon AnA PACNPOOAX 850x800x1200 -
SALES TABLE 850x800x1200

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-60-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI - BASKETS L P H KOL - Part No.
KOP3NHA 665 | 400 | 310 UM15-3140066
BASKET 1000 | 400 | 310 UM15-3140100
1250 | 400 | 310 UM15-3140125
1330 | 400 | 310 UM15-3140133
665 | 500 | 310 UM15-3150066
1000 | 500 | 310 UM15-3150100
1250 | 500 | 310 UM15-3150125
1330 | 500 | 310 UM15-3150133
665 | 600 | 310 UM15-3160066
1000 | 600 | 310 UM15-3160100
1250 | 600 | 310 UM15-3160125
1330 | 600 | 310 UM15-3160133
665 | 700 | 310 UM15-3170066
1000 | 700 | 310 UM15-3170100
1250 | 700 | 310 UM15-3170125
1330 | 700 | 310 UM15-3170133

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
KOP3MHA YCUITEHHAA e 665 | 400 | 310 UM17-3140066
REINFORCED BASKET 1000 | 400 | 310 UM17-3140100
1250 | 400 | 310 UM17-3140125
1330 | 400 | 310 UM17-3140133
665 | 500 | 310 UM17-3150066
1000 | 500 | 310 UM17-3150100
1250 | 500 | 310 UM17-3150125
1330 | 500 | 310 UM17-3150133
665 | 600 | 310 UM17-3160066
1000 | 600 | 310 UM17-3160100
1250 | 600 | 310 UM17-3160125
1330 | 600 | 310 UM17-3160133
665 | 700 | 310 UM17-3170066
1000 | 700 | 310 UM17-3170100
1250 | 700 | 310 UM17-3170125
1330 | 700 | 310 UM17-3170133
665 | 800 | 310 UM17-3180066
1000 | 800 | 310 UM17-3180100
1250 | 800 | 310 UM17-3180125
[TOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL 1330 | 800 | 310 UM17-3180133
OEJIMTENb KOP3/HbI e 400 | 310 UM15-3100400
BASKET DIVIDER 500 | 310 UM15-3100500
600 | 310 UM15-3100600
700 | 310 UM15-3100700
800 | 310 UM15-3100800

310
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-61-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3WHbI - BASKETS L|P|H KOQ - Part No.

KOP3VHA HA CTEHKY RL 0 300 | 300 | 150 | UM50-3000300

BASKET FOR RL BACK PANEL 400 | 300 | 150 |  UMS50-3000400
300 | 400 | 150 UM50-4000300
400 | 400 | 150 UM50-4000400
300 | 500 | 150 UM50-5000300
400 | 500 | 150 UM50-5000400

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KOP3VHA HABECHAA 205 665 | 400 | 205 LMO00-2040066

HANGING BASKET 205 1000 | 400 | 205 LMO00-2040100
1250 | 400 | 205 LMO00-2040125
1330 | 400 | 205 LMO00-2040133
665 | 500 | 205 LMO00-2050066
1000 | 500 | 205 LMO00-2050100
1250 | 500 | 205 LMO00-2050125
1330 | 500 | 205 LMO00-2050133

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

[ENUTENb KOP3MHbI 400 400 | 190 B3.55.014.01

BASKET DIVIDER 400

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-62-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI LULTABENTMPYEMBIE - STACKABLE BASKETS L P H KO[ - Part No.
KOP3VHA LUTABENUPYEMAS] 0 600 | 400 | 360 |  UM12-3640060
STACKABLE BASKET 900 | 400 | 360 UM12-3640090
1200 | 400 | 360 UM12-3640120
600 | 500 | 360 UM12-3650060
900 | 500 | 360 UM12-3650090
1200 | 500 | 360 UM12-3650120
600 | 600 | 410 UM12-4160060
900 | 600 | 410 UM12-4160090
1200 | 600 | 410 UM12-4160120
600 | 700 | 410 UM12-4170060
900 | 700 | 410 UM12-4170090
1200 | 700 | 410 UM12-4170120
600 | 800 | 410 UM12-4180060
900 | 800 | 410 UM12-4180090
1200 | 800 | 410 UM12-4180120
600 | 600 | 460 UM12-4660060
900 | 600 | 460 UM12-4660090
1200 | 600 | 460 UM12-4660120
600 | 700 | 460 UM12-4670060
900 | 700 | 460 UM12-4670090
1200 | 700 | 460 UM12-4670120
600 | 800 | 460 UM12-4680060
900 | 800 | 460 UM12-4680090
1200 | 800 | 460 UM12-4680120
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
JENUTENb KOP3WHbI LUTABENMPYEMOW e 400 | 360 UM22-3600400
STACKABLE BASKET DIVIDER % - 500 | 360 UM22-3600500
TR 600 | 410 |  UM22-4100600
N 700 | 410 UM22-4100700
H 800 | 410 UM22-4100800
600 | 460 UM22-4600600
700 | 460 UM22-4600700
800 | 460 UM22-4600800
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
BA3A 19 KOP3WH C KONECAMW 600 | 400 | 190 UMO08-4000600
BASE FOR BASKETS WITH WHEELS 900 | 400 | 190 UMO08-4000900
1200 | 400 | 190 UMO08-4001200
600 | 500 | 190 UM08-5000600
900 | 500 | 190 UMO08-5000900
1200 | 500 | 190 UM08-5001200
600 | 600 | 190 UMO08-6000600
900 | 600 | 190 UM08-6000900
1200 | 600 | 190 UMO08-6001200
Onopa konécHas @125 - 4 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIIEKT NocTaBsku) / 600 700 190 UMO8-7000600
Whepel support @125 - 4 pcs. (-inclu(’jled in the complete set) 900 700 190 UM08-7000900
1200 | 700 | 190 UMO08-7001200
600 | 800 | 190 UM08-8000600
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ;‘PVLMGH“GJC“ |T°”!=t';1°lfh;;’g3;”i“ﬂ? um1z./ 900 | 800 | 190 UMO08-8000900
0 be usedonly wi askets. 1200 | 800 | 190 UMO08-8001200

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-63-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHbI LUTABEJNTUPYEMBbIE - STACKABLE BASKETS L P H KOA - Part No.
KOP3MHA WTABENNPYEMAA 360x1200 @ 1200 | 500 | 360 UM10-3650120
STACKABLE BASKET 360x1200 1200 | 600 | 360 UM10-3660120

Kopnyc kopauHbl UM10... - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT
nocrasku) /
Basket body UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BokosuHa neeasi UM10... - 1 WwT. (BXOANT B KOMMNEKT
nocrasku) /
Left side panel UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BokosuHa npasas UM10... - 1 WwT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT
nocrtasku) /
Right side panel UM10... - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL

[ENUTENb KOP3UHBI LUTABENMPYEMOW 360 m 500 | 360 | UM20-3600500
STACKABLE BASKET DIVIDER 360 600 | 360 |  UM20-3600600

360
P S

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

BA3A [ KOP3VH C KOMECAMM 600x1200 @ 1200 | 600 | 130 UMO09-6001200
BASE FOR BASKETS WITH WHEELS 600x1200

Onopa konécHasa @100 - 4 wT. (BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT NOCTaBku) /
Wheel support @100 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

_ MpumeHseTca Tonbko ¢ kopanHamu UM10. /
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL To be used only with UM10 baskets.

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-64-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOP3UHblI MHOIOAPYCHBbIE - MULTILEVEL BASKETS L P H KoL - Part No.

KOP3MHA IBYXbAPYCHAA HA KONIECAX 600x1200 1200 | 600 | 850 UM11-0260120
TWO-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200

Bbasa ans kopauH ¢ konécamu 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 wr.
& (BXOAWT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBku) /

Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
KopaunHa wrabenupyemas 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 2 wr.
(BXOAWT B KOMMNMNEKT nocTasku) /

Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 2 pcs.
(included in the complete set) 850

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) /
Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option)

Wﬂmﬂb [enuTenb kopauHbl WTabenupyemoi 360x600 UM20-3600600

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KOP3WMHA TPEXBAPYCHAS HA KOJIECAX 600x1200 1200 | 600 |1210 UM11-0360120

THREE-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200

Basa gns kopauH ¢ konécamu 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 wr.
@ (BXOAMT B KOMNMEKT nNocTasku) /
Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs. ||||II||!‘
” . ke
(included in the complete set) |||||HH“““||||II|llll u""
Kopaya wraGenupyemas 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 3 wr. ! Il“"l'lh llllllllll
{iM : (Bx0aMT B KOMNAEKT NocTaskm) /

Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 3 pcs.
(included in the complete set) 1210

(oTAenbHbIN 3akas) / st
Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option) N
y ¥

Wﬂ]ﬂmﬁ [enuTenb kopauHbl WTabenupyemoin 360x600 UM20-3600600

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KOP3MHA YETLIPEXBAPYCHAA HA KONECAX 600x1200 600 | 1570 UM11-0460120
FOUR-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200

Basa ans kopauH c konécamu 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 wr. i i
& (BXOAWT B KOMNAEKT NoCTaBKkM) / |||““““"IHI|
Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs. 0 “I“[I[I[“““lmml

(included in the complete set)

KopauHa wrabenupyemas 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 4 wr.
| (BXOAWT B KOMMEKT NocTasky) /

Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 4 pcs.
(included in the complete set) 1570

(oTAenbHbI 3akas) /
Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option)

Wﬂmmm HenuTenb kop3uHbl wTtabenupyemor 360x600 UM20-3600600

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KOP3UHA MATUAPYCHAA HA KOJTIECAX 600x1200
FIVE-LEVEL BASKET WITH WHEELS 600x1200

1200 | 600 | 1930 UM11-0560120

Ba3sa ans kopauH ¢ konécamu 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 wr.
@ (BXOAWT B KOMMNMNEKT nocTasku) /

Base for baskets with wheels 600x1200 UM09-6001200 - 1 pcs.
(included in the complete set)
KopauHa wrabenupyemas 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 5 w.
h (BXOAMT B KOMMNMEKT NocTasku) /

Stackable basket 360x600x1200 UM10-3660120 - 5 pcs.
(included in the complete set) 1930

(oTAenbHbIN 3aKkas) /

bir Tt :

Ji7 A
L l
Stackable basket divider 360x600 UM20-3600600 (option) =

Wﬂm]ﬂmﬂﬂh HenuTenb kop3nHbl WwTtabenupyemoi 360x600 UM20-3600600

e
i
\
i
e
f
\
1 it

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

-65-

CcTon AnAa PACNPOAAX, KOP3UHA C HOXKAMM HA KONECAX -

SALES TABLE, BASKET WITH WHEELS L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
CTON onA PACMPOLOAX 1000 | 550 | 850 UM40-8555100
SALES TABLE 800 | 800 | 850 UM40-8580080
1200 | 800 | 850 UM40-8580120
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
OENUTENBb CTONA ONA PACMPOOAX 500 | 400 UM40-4000500
DIVIDER OF SALES TABLE 800 | 400 UM40-4000800
o N N e
N \ﬂ
~ 400
N s§ﬁ
P
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
KOP3WMHA 120x400x1200 CTOJA ONA PACMPOOAX 1200 | 400 | 120 UM40-1240120
BASKET 120x400x1200 FOR SALES TABLE
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
KOP3MHA C HOXXKAMW HA KONECAX 400 | 600 | 800 UM41-8040060
BASKET WITH WHEELS 600 | 600 | 800 UM41-8060060
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru




-66-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

KOHTEWHEP NANNETHbIN - PALLET CONTAINER L P H KoL - Part No.

KOHTEMHEP NANNETHbLIN 800x800x1200 1200 | 800 | 800 UMO00-8080120

PALLET CONTAINER 800x800x1200

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:
CreHka TopueBas - 2 WT. / 3auen -4 wr. /
Head panel - 2 pcs. ; i Hook end - 4 pcs.

800

CreHka 6okoas - 1 wr. /
Side panel - 1 wt.

CreHka 6okoBas ¢ aBepueit - 1 wT. /
Side panel with a door - 1 wT.

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

800 | 800 UM21-8000800

OENUTESb KOHTEVMHEPA MANJIETHOIO
DIVIDER OF PALLET CONTAINER

T7 77

J 17777777
J 17777777
I 177
/1 7717

J 1777777

800

&

77777

71777
/7

L

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

CTON AnA PACMNPOOAX 850x800x1200 -
SALES TABLE 850x800x1200

1200 | 800 | 850 UM45-8580120

B komnnekT noctasku BxoauT / Included in the complete set:

CreHka UM45... - 2 wt. / BuHT M8x35 - 8 wr. / il I“I
Head panel - 2 pcs. gﬂ Screw M8x35- 8 pcs. fl | I““I ||
OHo UM45... -1 w. / “ laiika M8 - 8 wT. /
" Head panel - 1 pcs. " Nut M8 - 8 pcs. 850

CreHka UM45... - 2 wr. /
Head panel - 2 pcs.

I\INH{H”"”"W Oenutens ctona ansa pacnpogax UM40... (otaenbHbiv 3aka3s) /

nl\unuwum‘\ll Divider of sales table UM40... (option)

MNOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-67-

AKCECCYAPbLI
AKCECCYAPHI
ONA BbITOBOW SNEKTPOHUKMK

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-68-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbBI AnA 3NEKTPOPO3ETOK - ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

il
i g f

)
0
oo

54

* EBpopo3eTka ~220B, TV eBpopo3eTka (B KOMMNMAEKT NOCTaBKN HE BXOAST).
* European standard socket ~220V, TV European standard socket (is not included in the complete set).

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-69-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

NAHENb HAKNOHHAA NEP®OPUPOBAHHASA - INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL

*MNonka Ans ycTaHOBKU CUrHan“3aLUMoHHOro 06opyaoBaHus (He BXOAMT B KOMMIIEKT NOCTaBKy).
* Shelf for warning equipment ( is not included in the complete set). A

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-70-

.1 (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru

poéypr Ten

, r.CaHkT-lNeTe

aHusa banTtrex



-71-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbDBI 01 ANEKTPOPO3ETOK - ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS L P H KO[ - Part No.
CTEHKA 3AIHASA 100 ANA 3NEKTPOPO3ETOK 1000 100 LC13-1001000
BACK PANEL 100 FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS
1250 100 LC13-1001250
NMOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
MAHENb ONA SNEKTPOPO3ETOK 665 UH00-0000665
PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS
1000 UH00-0001000
1250 UH00-0001250
® Q 1330 UH00-0001330
T .
:: 85
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL 40 ‘
MAHEMb ANst ANEKTPOPO3ETOK e UH00-0000090
YITOBASA BHYTPEHHASA
INTERNAL CORNER PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS 990
E ® e 900
8 y
NOKPLITHE - FINISHING RAL ‘ 40

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-72-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

AKCECCYAPbI ANnA ANEKTPOPO3ETOK, MAHENb HAKITOHHAA MEP®OPUPOBAHHAA -

ACCESSORIES FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS, INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.

SAMYLWKA 75 NAHENW ANA SNEKTPOPO3ETOK 0 UH00-0000075
75 PLUG OF PANEL FOR ELECTRICAL SOCKETS

Baknenka nnactukosas 3,5x6 - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
noctasku) /
Plastic rivet 3,5x6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0014
MAHENb HAKNOHHAA MEP®OPNPOBAHHAA 665 UH46-5000665
INCLINED PERFORATED PANEL 1000 UH46-5001000
1250 UH46-5001250
1330 UH46-5001330
KpoHwTeliH naHenu nepdopvpoBaHHON NeBbin - 1 WT. (BXOAUT
B KOMMNNEKT noctasku) /
Left bracket for perforated panel - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
KpoHwTelH naHenu nepcdopvpoBaHHON Npasbli - 1 WT.
(BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT NocTaBku) /
Right bracket for perforated panel - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
MONKA MAHENW HAKITOHHOWM NEP®OPUPOBAHHOW G 130 | 70 UH46-0700130
SHELF OF PERFORATED INCLINED PANEL 650 | 70 UH46-0700650
1000 | 70 UH46-0701000
200 | 150 UH46-1500200
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
OEPXATEJIb ®OTO-BUAEO KAMEP HA MNMAHEIb e UH46-0000230
NMEP®OPMPOBAHHYHO

PHOTO-VIDEO CAMERAS HOLDER ON PERFORATED PANEL

CbemHoe kpennexune 40x50 UH46-0000230 - 1 wr. (BXoAuT B

KOMMNIEKT noctasku) /
Removable fastening 40x50 UH46-0000230 - 1 pcs. (included

in the complete set)

m BuHT ¢ npeccwanboit M5x12 - 2 WwT. (BX0ANT B KOMANEKT

noctasku) /
Screw M5x12 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

‘w‘ laika M5 - 2 WT. (BXOAWUT B KOMNNEKT noctasku) /
@ Nut M5 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-73-

AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

CTENNAX C NOACTABKOW AN TENE®OHOB - SHELVING WITH STAND FOR PHONES | L P H KoL - Part No.

KOMIJIEKT NMOACTABOK AN1A TENE®OHOB 400 0 1000 LN04-4001000
SET OF STANDS FOR PHONES 400 1250 LN04-4001250
1330 LN04-4001330

complete set)

KpoHwTeliH npasbiit LN04-4000004-002 - 1 wr.

(BXOAUT B KOMNMEKT noctasku) /

Right bracket LN04-4000004-002 - 1 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

KpoHuwTeitH nesbin LN04-4000004-001 - 1 wr.
(BXOAWUT B KOMNMEKT noctasku) /
Left bracket LN04-4000004-001 - 1 pcs. (included in the

Manenb nog noactaekn 150 LN04-150... - 4 wr.
(BXOAUT B KOMMMEKT nocraeku) /
Panel for stands 150 LN04-150... - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)
Monka-ceasb 300 LN04-300... - 1 wr.

% (BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT nocraeku) /
Connecting shelf 300 LN04-300... - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

430

Moactaeka LN04-1000250 (BxoAWT B KOMANEKT NocTaBku) /
Stand LNO04-1000250 (included in the complete set)

Lypyn ¢ npecc-wait6oit 4,2x13 B3.85.020.01 - 4 wr.
,f\‘“w\“ (BXOAMT B KOMMNEKT NocTaBkun) /
Q) Screw 4,2x13 B3.85.020.01 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete

set)
L, Mm 1000 1250 1330
Mopacraeka, wr. / Stand, pcs. 16 20 20
MNOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-74-

ANIEMEHTbI BE3SOIMNACHOCTH

SAFETY ELEMENTS

KomnaHua bantrtex, r.CaHkTt-lNeTepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-75-

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

®UKCATOP CTOMKM - UPRIGHT LOCK

N

s 200 s 7
7 7 W 7 g |
7 “ e

min 45

PORNONRN
Y K
NN
O)
=0
RN
RN 3
RONINN
O)
=
N
MR
O)
=
PORRLERNES
N
N
=i

min45| | min45| | min 45

5...40 5...30 5...20 100...320

. s o

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-76-

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

BAMMNEP - BUMPER

@32

100

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-77-

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

BAMMNEP TOPLIEBOW CEKLMM - HEAD SHELVING SECTION BUMPER

KomnaHusa bantrex, r.CaHkT-lNMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-78-

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

®UKCATOP CTOMKM - UPRIGHT LOCK L|P|H Kof - Part No.
®UKCATOP CTOVKM o B3.97.010.01
UPRIGHT LOCK

77777777777777 dukcatop cToiikn B3.97.010.01.0001 - 2 wT. (BXOAUT B ﬂ]
KOMMEeKT noctasku) / UJ
Upright lock B3.97.010.01.0001 - 2 pcs. (included in the mﬂ]
complete set) mm
BuHT M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT m
nocrtasku) / m
Screw M8x50 B3.86.020.01 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete ﬂ]ﬂ]
set) mﬂ]
laiika M8 B3.81.020.01 - 1 WwT. (BXOAWT B KOMMMEKT nocTasku) / \W/m
Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
Lai6a 8 B3.82.020.01 - 2 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNAEKT NocTaBku) /
Washer 8 B3.82.020.01 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
BonT aHkepHblt M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 wT. (oTAENbHbIN

M 3akas) /
Anchor bolt M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 pcs. (opstion)

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC

OUKCATOP CTOWKU PEMYNNPYEMbIN e B3.97.020.01

UPRIGHT ADJUSTABLE LOCK

®ukcatop cToiiku B3.97.010.01.0001 - 1 w. (BXOAWT B

| I KOMMAEKT NocTaBku) /
| Upright lock B3.97.010.01.0001 - 1 pcs. (included in the

complete set)

MnactuHa B3.97.020.01.1002 - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B KOMMIEKT
I nocrasku) /
Plate B3.97.020.01.1002 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Wnuneka B3.97.020.01.1001 - 1 wT. (BXOAMT B KOMNNEKT

/ noctaskm) /

Pin B3.97.020.01.1001 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BuHT M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 1 wWT. (BXOAMT B KOMMMEKT
nocraeku) /

Screw M8x40 B3.86.014.01 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Faiika M8 B3.81.020.01 - 3 WT. (BXOAWT B KOMMNMEKT NOCTaBku) /
Nut M8 B3.81.020.01 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Lan6a 8 B3.82.020.01 - 3 wr. (BXOAWUT B KOMMMEKT nocTaBku) /
Washer 8 B3.82.020.01 - 3 pcs. (included in the complete set)

BonT aHkepHbIi M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 WT. (OTAENbHbI

M 3akas) /

Anchor bolt M8x60 GV60-0108060 - 2 pcs. (opstion)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



-79-

ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

BAMIMEP - BUMPER L P H KOL - Part No.

665 LU00-0000665

BAMMEP e
BUMPER 1000 LU00-0001000
L 1250 LU00-0001250
1330 LU00-0001330
B komnnekT noctasku BxoaaAT / Included in the complete set: \\\
} lavika M5 - 1 wr. / 1 KpoHwTenH 6amnepa nesbit - 1 wr. /
‘ Nut M5 - 1 pcs. Bumper bracket, left — 1 pcs.

-
BuHT M6x12 -2 wT. / | KpoHwTeiH 6amnepa npaebiii - 1 wr. /|
Screw M6x12 - 2 pes. | Bumper bracket, rigth — 1 pcs.

BuHT M5x20 - 1 wr. /
Screw M5x20 - 1 pcs.

* NOKPBITUE / FINISHING - RAL.

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING 0008
BAMIMEP TOPLIEBOV CEKLINA 400 LU01-0900400
HEAD SHELVING SECTION BUMPER 500 LU01-0900500
600 LU01-0900600

B komnnekT noctasku BxoaaAT / Included in the complete set:

Fanka M5 - 1 wT. / KpoHuwiTeiin 6amnepa neseblit - 1 wr. /

Nut M5 - 1 pcs. Bumper bracket, left — 1 pcs.
1 BUHT M6x12 - 4 wr. / 3 KpoHwTeitH 6amnepa npasbiii - 1 wr. /|
: m Screw M6x12 - 4 pcs. : Bumper bracket, rigth — 1 pcs.
i’ o BuHT M5x20 - 1 wr. / * KpoHwTeinH 6amnepa TopLesoit
1@§ﬁ o cekumm - 1 wr. /
i Screw M5x20 - 1 pes. el Bracket for head section bumper - 1pcs.
* MOKPBITUE / FINISHING - RAL.

* MpumeHsieTca co cToinkown 90.

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0008 * Used wiht upright 90.
SAMYLKA BAMIMEPA e LVv02-0000032
BUMPER PLUG

229

* MpuMeHsieTcA Ha KOHLIEBbIX CEKLIUSIX.
* To be used for end sections.

NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING CHROME

KomnaHua Bantrex, r.CaHkT-IMetepbypr Ten.: (812) 248-11-48 www.balttech.ru R9@kbmet.ru



